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STANDARD
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KOOT KOVUUDET

RUNKOSANKY Hard
80 x 200

90 x 200

100 x 200

120 x 200

JENKKISANKY
120x200
140x200
160x200
180x200

MOOTTORISANKY
80x200
90x200

e Kertopuurunko

TEHTY SUOMESSA
® |§ MADE IN FINLAND




